
10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 70 Eko okna Runners 1986 A 0:37:20,3

2. Wittek David 68 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:38:18,9 0:00:58,6

3. Lukáš Jakub 84 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:39:07,5 0:01:47,2

4. Dominik Ondřej 11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:41:55,1 0:04:34,8

5. Vajda Ondřej 65 TJ Sokol Opava 2002 A 0:43:08,0 0:05:47,7

6. Kořený David 32 1992 A 0:43:34,7 0:06:14,4

7. Buba Michal 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:43:51,7 0:06:31,4

8. Kolich Rosťa 31 BK SAK Karviná 1964 B 0:44:02,3 0:06:42,0

9. Hanzlík Patrik 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:44:30,9 0:07:10,6

10. Pražák Petr 79 Ostrava - Zábřeh 1983 A 0:45:27,4 0:08:07,1

11. Jeziorski Piotr 25 1978 B 0:46:13,6 0:08:53,3

12. Wawreczka David 78 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:46:16,2 0:08:55,9

13. Kubík Matyáš 86 AK SSK Vítkovice 2005 A 0:46:18,8 0:08:58,5

14. Kašná Markéta 27 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZA 0:47:30,5 0:10:10,2

15. Smolka Václav 58 1990 A 0:48:37,3 0:11:17,0

16. Londa Jiří 40 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:48:55,3 0:11:35,0

17. Jorníček Petr 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 B 0:49:33,1 0:12:12,8

18. Vybíralová Marie 76 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:49:51,1 0:12:30,8

19. Liška Martin 39 Pokrok rehabilitace 1981 B 0:50:39,2 0:13:18,9

20. Mrkvová Lenka 45 Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:51:00,6 0:13:40,3

21. Ott Michal 128 1981 B 0:51:06,1 0:13:45,8

22. Hajduček Martin 19 1978 B 0:51:10,7 0:13:50,4

23. Míček Roman 41 Frýdek Místek 1972 B 0:51:18,6 0:13:58,3

24. Skorunková Veronika 56 Spřízněné duše 1977 ZB 0:51:25,3 0:14:05,0

25. Klemensová Gabriela 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 0:51:30,5 0:14:10,2

26. Trávník Tomáš 64 TV Polar team 1978 B 0:51:57,8 0:14:37,5

27. Liška Petr 72 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 0:52:13,0 0:14:52,7

28. Pormann Tomáš 71 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:52:37,9 0:15:17,6

29. Böhm Jaroslav 2 KAPEBAJA 1977 B 0:53:22,0 0:16:01,7

30. Jaroš Stanislav 24 jarošci 1976 B 0:53:42,4 0:16:22,1

31. Florčíková Veronika 14 1984 ZA 0:54:22,0 0:17:01,7

32. SALAWA JIŘÍ 55 Hlučín 1967 B 0:55:05,0 0:17:44,7

33. Pačes Radim 49 1972 B 0:55:12,1 0:17:51,8

34. Hyršová Romana 23 1983 ZA 0:55:35,6 0:18:15,3

35. Beran Jan 1 Vitkov 1971 B 0:55:54,0 0:18:33,7
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36. Nevřela Tomáš 66 1983 A 0:56:47,5 0:19:27,2

37. Ondráčka Petr 47 Pokrok rehabilitace 1977 B 0:56:59,5 0:19:39,2

38. Rinková Radka 80 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZA 0:57:10,6 0:19:50,3

39. Bytomský Petr 7 Bolatice 1984 A 0:57:14,4 0:19:54,1

40. Granzer Tomáš 18 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 0:57:16,1 0:19:55,8

41. Bardaševský Lubomír 82 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 B 0:57:23,6 0:20:03,3

42. Gargoš Matěj 17 2004 A 0:57:29,1 0:20:08,8

43. Laburdová Marie 34 1990 ZA 0:57:40,9 0:20:20,6

44. Wanderburg Tomáš 67 2001 A 0:57:44,4 0:20:24,1

45. Reisig Adam 51 Kulišáci z Libhoště 1987 A 0:57:47,3 0:20:27,0

46. Reisigová Barbora 52 Kulišáci z Libhoště 1989 ZA 0:57:47,4 0:20:27,1

47. Sobierajski Przemek 61 1973 B 0:58:11,3 0:20:51,0

48. Lazecká Kateřina 35 1992 ZA 1:00:10,6 0:22:50,3

49. Mrázek Jonáš 77 Darkovičky 2008 A 1:00:17,2 0:22:56,9

50. Kuželová Kristýna 85 Boston 1990 ZA 1:00:28,9 0:23:08,6

51. Smolková Simona 59 1993 ZA 1:00:46,9 0:23:26,6

52. Návrat Václav 83 Hlučín 1973 B 1:00:47,0 0:23:26,7

53. Ryšková Martina 54 běžím za BodyAcademy 1967 ZB 1:01:04,3 0:23:44,0

54. Hauptmann Martin 21 Haupe 1982 B 1:02:00,2 0:24:39,9

55. Mihulová Zuzana 43 běžím za BodyAcademy 1973 ZB 1:02:16,8 0:24:56,5

56. Hájovský Tomáš 81 Hlučín 1964 B 1:03:14,9 0:25:54,6

57. Koch Petr 30 Kochači 1974 B 1:04:21,4 0:27:01,1

58. Rinka Erich 53 1954 B 1:04:33,0 0:27:12,7

59. Fojtů Josef 15 KAPEBAJA 1980 B 1:05:04,1 0:27:43,8

60. Platzek Jiří 50 Hlučín 1964 B 1:05:08,0 0:27:47,7

61. Švábková Lenka 63 Závada 1984 ZA 1:05:25,8 0:28:05,5

62. Lipnický Tobiáš 38 Pokrok rehabilitace 2007 A 1:05:37,0 0:28:16,7

63. Židková Kateřina 69 EMITEX 1979 ZB 1:05:51,3 0:28:31,0

64. Dudek Adam 13 2002 A 1:05:53,3 0:28:33,0

65. Krbálek Jaroslav 33 1984 A 1:07:35,4 0:30:15,1

66. Važík Vojtěch 46 Lenochodi z Kučovin 1986 A 1:09:14,1 0:31:53,8

67. Cigán Martin 8 Mumínci 1973 B 1:09:42,1 0:32:21,8

68. Burianová Veronika 4 Emitex 1979 ZB 1:10:21,0 0:33:00,7

69. Smolka Adam 57 2006 A 1:11:12,2 0:33:51,9

70. Böhmová Barbora 3 KAPEBAJA 1978 ZB 1:11:56,0 0:34:35,7

71. Fojtů Kateřina 16 KAPEBAJA 1973 ZB 1:11:56,1 0:34:35,8

72. Pokludová Karin 87 Darkovice 1975 ZB 1:12:15,4 0:34:55,1

73. Lipnická Kateřina 36 Pokrok rehabilitace 1976 ZB 1:12:18,8 0:34:58,5

74. Lipnický Ondřej 37 Pokrok rehabilitace 2004 A 1:20:52,6 0:43:32,3
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75. Gaiová Karolína 88 Darkovice 1993 ZA 1:21:10,5 0:43:50,2

76. Šimková Olga 62 SPOLU 1989 ZA 1:21:12,1 0:43:51,8

77. Drobný Lukáš 12 SPOLU 1990 A 1:21:12,2 0:43:51,9
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5 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jaroš Štěpán 113 Jarošci 2004 M5 0:19:12,6

2. Faltys Jáchym 142 Darkovice 2007 M5 0:19:45,8 0:00:33,2

3. Ďurajková Vanessa 140 2008 Z5 0:20:39,6 0:01:27,0

4. Stošek René 145 Hlučín 1972 M5 0:21:30,6 0:02:18,0

5. Lippová Zuzana 138 SK Černé plíce 1986 Z5 0:21:32,1 0:02:19,5

6. Dočkalová Denisa 141 2009 Z5 0:21:51,3 0:02:38,7

7. Jarošová Eliška 114 Jarošci 2007 Z5 0:22:00,1 0:02:47,5

8. Dastík Vít 105 1999 M5 0:22:03,1 0:02:50,5

9. Mohyla Jiří 44 Dolní Benešov 1983 M5 0:22:07,2 0:02:54,6

10. Poštulka Václav 147 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M5 0:22:15,4 0:03:02,8

11. Knybel David 29 Pokrok rehabilitace 1993 M5 0:22:55,3 0:03:42,7

12. Václavík Josef 135 1977 M5 0:22:58,8 0:03:46,2

13. Krytinářová Kateřina 121 1990 Z5 0:24:06,5 0:04:53,9

14. Maňková Michaela 123 Běžci sobě 1983 Z5 0:24:32,4 0:05:19,8

15. Cigán Jan 104 Mumínci 2002 M5 0:25:20,7 0:06:08,1

16. Klimošová Barbora 118 Kilpi Kome Klub 1982 Z5 0:25:38,8 0:06:26,2

17. Barabášová Taťána 102 1986 Z5 0:25:48,6 0:06:36,0

18. Granzerová Jitka 108 Tranďák Team Píšť 1975 Z5 0:25:50,9 0:06:38,3

19. Popovičová Tereza 130 1993 Z5 0:25:53,2 0:06:40,6

20. Sehnalík Miroslav 146 Lučina 1955 M5 0:26:08,6 0:06:56,0

21. Pačesová Michaela 129 Běžci z Běláku 1987 Z5 0:26:10,6 0:06:58,0

22. Ničmanová Kateřina 125 Kačka 1986 Z5 0:26:15,9 0:07:03,3

23. Adamíková Kateřina 144 Ostrava 1975 Z5 0:26:16,2 0:07:03,6

24. Škapová Lucie 133 1981 Z5 0:26:18,5 0:07:05,9

25. Važíková Markéta 137 Lenochodi z Kučovin 1987 Z5 0:26:26,0 0:07:13,4

26. Lesková Martina 148 1987 Z5 0:26:39,2 0:07:26,6

27. Míčková Hana 42 Frýdek Místek 1972 Z5 0:27:15,8 0:08:03,2

28. Fusová Ivana 107 1989 Z5 0:27:27,9 0:08:15,3

29. Mlýnková Kateřina 124 Prostě běž 1984 Z5 0:27:47,4 0:08:34,8

30. Kekeláková Kristýna 117 1993 Z5 0:28:30,8 0:09:18,2

31. Bučková Lucie 103 Běžím za Body Academy 1991 Z5 0:29:30,0 0:10:17,4

32. Al-Awa Nathaly 101 2000 Z5 0:29:38,2 0:10:25,6

33. Strouhalová Markéta 132 1996 Z5 0:29:38,9 0:10:26,3

34. Kučera Pavel 143 Hať 1960 M5 0:29:59,5 0:10:46,9

35. Drexlerová Hana 106 1983 Z5 0:30:18,7 0:11:06,1

36. Václavíková Eliška 136 2004 Z5 0:31:46,7 0:12:34,1

37. Chřibková Kateřina 112 1997 Z5 0:32:17,4 0:13:04,8
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38. Krajíčková Gabriela 119 1982 Z5 0:32:17,5 0:13:04,9

39. Chmelařová Sylva 139 1979 Z5 0:33:26,8 0:14:14,2

40. Novák Luboš 126 Bežím za BodyAcademy 1966 M5 0:34:17,7 0:15:05,1

41. Hrubá Žaneta 111 Ubehnu1000 1991 Z5 0:34:35,6 0:15:23,0

42. Šulová Adriana 134 1993 Z5 0:39:15,1 0:20:02,5

43. Hauptmannová Lilian 110 Haupe 2007 Z5 0:40:54,7 0:21:42,1

44. Hauptmann Petra 109 Haupe 1982 Z5 0:40:58,5 0:21:45,9
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10 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dimiccoli Roberto 70 Eko okna Runners 1986 A 0:37:20,3

2. Wittek David 68 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:38:18,9 0:00:58,6

3. Lukáš Jakub 84 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 A 0:39:07,5 0:01:47,2

4. Vajda Ondřej 65 TJ Sokol Opava 2002 A 0:43:08,0 0:05:47,7

5. Kořený David 32 1992 A 0:43:34,7 0:06:14,4

6. Buba Michal 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 A 0:43:51,7 0:06:31,4

7. Pražák Petr 79 Ostrava - Zábřeh 1983 A 0:45:27,4 0:08:07,1

8. Kubík Matyáš 86 AK SSK Vítkovice 2005 A 0:46:18,8 0:08:58,5

9. Smolka Václav 58 1990 A 0:48:37,3 0:11:17,0

10. Londa Jiří 40 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:48:55,3 0:11:35,0

11. Nevřela Tomáš 66 1983 A 0:56:47,5 0:19:27,2

12. Bytomský Petr 7 Bolatice 1984 A 0:57:14,4 0:19:54,1

13. Gargoš Matěj 17 2004 A 0:57:29,1 0:20:08,8

14. Wanderburg Tomáš 67 2001 A 0:57:44,4 0:20:24,1

15. Reisig Adam 51 Kulišáci z Libhoště 1987 A 0:57:47,3 0:20:27,0

16. Mrázek Jonáš 77 Darkovičky 2008 A 1:00:17,2 0:22:56,9

17. Lipnický Tobiáš 38 Pokrok rehabilitace 2007 A 1:05:37,0 0:28:16,7

18. Dudek Adam 13 2002 A 1:05:53,3 0:28:33,0

19. Krbálek Jaroslav 33 1984 A 1:07:35,4 0:30:15,1

20. Važík Vojtěch 46 Lenochodi z Kučovin 1986 A 1:09:14,1 0:31:53,8

21. Smolka Adam 57 2006 A 1:11:12,2 0:33:51,9

22. Lipnický Ondřej 37 Pokrok rehabilitace 2004 A 1:20:52,6 0:43:32,3

23. Drobný Lukáš 12 SPOLU 1990 A 1:21:12,2 0:43:51,9

10 km - MUŽI NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 11 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:41:55,1

2. Kolich Rosťa 31 BK SAK Karviná 1964 B 0:44:02,3 0:02:07,2

3. Hanzlík Patrik 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 B 0:44:30,9 0:02:35,8

4. Jeziorski Piotr 25 1978 B 0:46:13,6 0:04:18,5

5. Wawreczka David 78 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 B 0:46:16,2 0:04:21,1

6. Jorníček Petr 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 B 0:49:33,1 0:07:38,0

7. Liška Martin 39 Pokrok rehabilitace 1981 B 0:50:39,2 0:08:44,1

8. Ott Michal 128 1981 B 0:51:06,1 0:09:11,0

9. Hajduček Martin 19 1978 B 0:51:10,7 0:09:15,6

10. Míček Roman 41 Frýdek Místek 1972 B 0:51:18,6 0:09:23,5

11. Trávník Tomáš 64 TV Polar team 1978 B 0:51:57,8 0:10:02,7
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12. Liška Petr 72 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 1977 B 0:52:13,0 0:10:17,9

13. Pormann Tomáš 71 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:52:37,9 0:10:42,8

14. Böhm Jaroslav 2 KAPEBAJA 1977 B 0:53:22,0 0:11:26,9

15. Jaroš Stanislav 24 jarošci 1976 B 0:53:42,4 0:11:47,3

16. SALAWA JIŘÍ 55 Hlučín 1967 B 0:55:05,0 0:13:09,9

17. Pačes Radim 49 1972 B 0:55:12,1 0:13:17,0

18. Beran Jan 1 Vitkov 1971 B 0:55:54,0 0:13:58,9

19. Ondráčka Petr 47 Pokrok rehabilitace 1977 B 0:56:59,5 0:15:04,4

20. Granzer Tomáš 18 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 0:57:16,1 0:15:21,0

21. Bardaševský Lubomír 82 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 B 0:57:23,6 0:15:28,5

22. Sobierajski Przemek 61 1973 B 0:58:11,3 0:16:16,2

23. Návrat Václav 83 Hlučín 1973 B 1:00:47,0 0:18:51,9

24. Hauptmann Martin 21 Haupe 1982 B 1:02:00,2 0:20:05,1

25. Hájovský Tomáš 81 Hlučín 1964 B 1:03:14,9 0:21:19,8

26. Koch Petr 30 Kochači 1974 B 1:04:21,4 0:22:26,3

27. Rinka Erich 53 1954 B 1:04:33,0 0:22:37,9

28. Fojtů Josef 15 KAPEBAJA 1980 B 1:05:04,1 0:23:09,0

29. Platzek Jiří 50 Hlučín 1964 B 1:05:08,0 0:23:12,9

30. Cigán Martin 8 Mumínci 1973 B 1:09:42,1 0:27:47,0

10 km - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 27 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZA 0:47:30,5

2. Vybíralová Marie 76 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:49:51,1 0:02:20,6

3. Florčíková Veronika 14 1984 ZA 0:54:22,0 0:06:51,5

4. Hyršová Romana 23 1983 ZA 0:55:35,6 0:08:05,1

5. Rinková Radka 80 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZA 0:57:10,6 0:09:40,1

6. Laburdová Marie 34 1990 ZA 0:57:40,9 0:10:10,4

7. Reisigová Barbora 52 Kulišáci z Libhoště 1989 ZA 0:57:47,4 0:10:16,9

8. Lazecká Kateřina 35 1992 ZA 1:00:10,6 0:12:40,1

9. Kuželová Kristýna 85 Boston 1990 ZA 1:00:28,9 0:12:58,4

10. Smolková Simona 59 1993 ZA 1:00:46,9 0:13:16,4

11. Švábková Lenka 63 Závada 1984 ZA 1:05:25,8 0:17:55,3

12. Gaiová Karolína 88 Darkovice 1993 ZA 1:21:10,5 0:33:40,0

13. Šimková Olga 62 SPOLU 1989 ZA 1:21:12,1 0:33:41,6
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10 km - ŽENY NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mrkvová Lenka 45 Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:51:00,6

2. Skorunková Veronika 56 Spřízněné duše 1977 ZB 0:51:25,3 0:00:24,7

3. Klemensová Gabriela 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 ZB 0:51:30,5 0:00:29,9

4. Ryšková Martina 54 běžím za BodyAcademy 1967 ZB 1:01:04,3 0:10:03,7

5. Mihulová Zuzana 43 běžím za BodyAcademy 1973 ZB 1:02:16,8 0:11:16,2

6. Židková Kateřina 69 EMITEX 1979 ZB 1:05:51,3 0:14:50,7

7. Burianová Veronika 4 Emitex 1979 ZB 1:10:21,0 0:19:20,4

8. Böhmová Barbora 3 KAPEBAJA 1978 ZB 1:11:56,0 0:20:55,4

9. Fojtů Kateřina 16 KAPEBAJA 1973 ZB 1:11:56,1 0:20:55,5

10. Pokludová Karin 87 Darkovice 1975 ZB 1:12:15,4 0:21:14,8

11. Lipnická Kateřina 36 Pokrok rehabilitace 1976 ZB 1:12:18,8 0:21:18,2

5 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jaroš Štěpán 113 Jarošci 2004 M5 0:19:12,6

2. Faltys Jáchym 142 Darkovice 2007 M5 0:19:45,8 0:00:33,2

3. Stošek René 145 Hlučín 1972 M5 0:21:30,6 0:02:18,0

4. Dastík Vít 105 1999 M5 0:22:03,1 0:02:50,5

5. Mohyla Jiří 44 Dolní Benešov 1983 M5 0:22:07,2 0:02:54,6

6. Poštulka Václav 147 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 M5 0:22:15,4 0:03:02,8

7. Knybel David 29 Pokrok rehabilitace 1993 M5 0:22:55,3 0:03:42,7

8. Václavík Josef 135 1977 M5 0:22:58,8 0:03:46,2

9. Cigán Jan 104 Mumínci 2002 M5 0:25:20,7 0:06:08,1

10. Sehnalík Miroslav 146 Lučina 1955 M5 0:26:08,6 0:06:56,0

11. Kučera Pavel 143 Hať 1960 M5 0:29:59,5 0:10:46,9

12. Novák Luboš 126 Bežím za BodyAcademy 1966 M5 0:34:17,7 0:15:05,1

5 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ďurajková Vanessa 140 2008 Z5 0:20:39,6

2. Lippová Zuzana 138 SK Černé plíce 1986 Z5 0:21:32,1 0:00:52,5

3. Dočkalová Denisa 141 2009 Z5 0:21:51,3 0:01:11,7

4. Jarošová Eliška 114 Jarošci 2007 Z5 0:22:00,1 0:01:20,5

5. Krytinářová Kateřina 121 1990 Z5 0:24:06,5 0:03:26,9

6. Maňková Michaela 123 Běžci sobě 1983 Z5 0:24:32,4 0:03:52,8

7. Klimošová Barbora 118 Kilpi Kome Klub 1982 Z5 0:25:38,8 0:04:59,2

8. Barabášová Taťána 102 1986 Z5 0:25:48,6 0:05:09,0
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9. Granzerová Jitka 108 Tranďák Team Píšť 1975 Z5 0:25:50,9 0:05:11,3

10. Popovičová Tereza 130 1993 Z5 0:25:53,2 0:05:13,6

11. Pačesová Michaela 129 Běžci z Běláku 1987 Z5 0:26:10,6 0:05:31,0

12. Ničmanová Kateřina 125 Kačka 1986 Z5 0:26:15,9 0:05:36,3

13. Adamíková Kateřina 144 Ostrava 1975 Z5 0:26:16,2 0:05:36,6

14. Škapová Lucie 133 1981 Z5 0:26:18,5 0:05:38,9

15. Važíková Markéta 137 Lenochodi z Kučovin 1987 Z5 0:26:26,0 0:05:46,4

16. Lesková Martina 148 1987 Z5 0:26:39,2 0:05:59,6

17. Míčková Hana 42 Frýdek Místek 1972 Z5 0:27:15,8 0:06:36,2

18. Fusová Ivana 107 1989 Z5 0:27:27,9 0:06:48,3

19. Mlýnková Kateřina 124 Prostě běž 1984 Z5 0:27:47,4 0:07:07,8

20. Kekeláková Kristýna 117 1993 Z5 0:28:30,8 0:07:51,2

21. Bučková Lucie 103 Běžím za Body Academy 1991 Z5 0:29:30,0 0:08:50,4

22. Al-Awa Nathaly 101 2000 Z5 0:29:38,2 0:08:58,6

23. Strouhalová Markéta 132 1996 Z5 0:29:38,9 0:08:59,3

24. Drexlerová Hana 106 1983 Z5 0:30:18,7 0:09:39,1

25. Václavíková Eliška 136 2004 Z5 0:31:46,7 0:11:07,1

26. Chřibková Kateřina 112 1997 Z5 0:32:17,4 0:11:37,8

27. Krajíčková Gabriela 119 1982 Z5 0:32:17,5 0:11:37,9

28. Chmelařová Sylva 139 1979 Z5 0:33:26,8 0:12:47,2

29. Hrubá Žaneta 111 Ubehnu1000 1991 Z5 0:34:35,6 0:13:56,0

30. Šulová Adriana 134 1993 Z5 0:39:15,1 0:18:35,5

31. Hauptmannová Lilian 110 Haupe 2007 Z5 0:40:54,7 0:20:15,1

32. Hauptmann Petra 109 Haupe 1982 Z5 0:40:58,5 0:20:18,9
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